
Arch Re’s Hybrid Solutions division focuses on supplying capacity to the global 
reinsurance marketplace backed by creative solutions and superior client service.

Supplying meaningful capacity with a consistent risk appetite in the Hybrid 
Solutions marketplace.

Property Excess of Loss Capacity

	� $30M Hybrid Facilities 

	� $65M Individual Risk

	� All perils considered

	� Wide range of companies 
supported (Mutual, Regional, 
National, E&S and MGA)
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OUR ADVANTAGE

OUR APPETITE

HYBRID SOLUTIONS

Expanding the Possible®

Blend of Treaty and 
Facultative 

Customized 
Structures 

Technical Expertise  
and Knowledge

Online Platform 
Available 

Wide Range of Occupancies  
(including but not limited to)

	� Agriculture
	� Education Services
	� Healthcare
	� Light to Heavy Manufacturing
	� Municipal Services
	� Real Estate/Offices
	� Residential/Lodging
	� Retail
	� Warehousing
	� Wood Products

Miscellaneous Others

	� Inland Marine
	� International Locations 
	� Vacant and Distressed

Online Platform — Archway

	� 24-hour access
	� Instant quote and bind
	� Automated reporting  

and billing
	� Document generation  

available

“Arch Re is an integral part of our business and we appreciate their capacity, knowledge and 
dedication to working through each risk. Working with Arch Re makes my job easier.”

– North American Customer Engagement Survey 2023
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archre.com

MEET THE TEAM

Contact us with your reinsurance needs. We look forward to working with you.

Wesley Andrews
Underwriting Analyst

D: 860 255 5416 
wandrews@archre.com

Heather Lowell
Hybrid Solutions Analyst

D: 860 255 5504
hlowell@archre.com

Kristin Massirio
Hybrid Solutions  
Operations Manager

D: 860 255 5419
M: 860 866 8545
kmassirio@archre.com

Nicole Duppong
Hybrid Solutions Director

D: 651 855 4501
M: 651 434 5182
nduppong@archre.com

Mariya Shishmanova
Underwriting Analyst 

D: +41 44 217 88 23
M: +41 79 921 11 12

mariya.shishmanova@archre.eu

April Dugan
Hybrid Solutions Analyst

D: 860 255 5450 
adugan@archre.com

Courtney Conway
Underwriting Director

D: 312 601 8447
M: 773 206 8420

cconway@archre.com

Duke Horigan
Managing Director

D: 860 255 5410
M: 860 938 2571

rhorigan@archre.com

Michael Karam
Head of Hybrid Solutions

D: 678 433 0723
M: 770 329 9904

mkaram@archre.com
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